ORDERING INFORMATION
WT-28, WT-29 MACHINE TORCH SPECIFICATIONS
WT-28 and WT-29
Mid-size Machine
Torches
Additional items such as power cable adapters or hook-up kits may be required to complete your torch set-up.
WT-28A      350 Amps
Water Cooled Torch Package - 7" Long
WT-28A-3 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
3 ft. power cable and hose assembly.
WT-28A-12 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
121/2 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-28A-25 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
25 ft. power cable assembly.
Order cable cover to protect cable and hose assembly.
WT-28B      350 Amps
Water Cooled Torch Package - 14" Long
WT-28B-3 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating
boot, 3 ft. power cable and hose assembly.
WT-28B-12 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating
boot, 121/2 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-28B-25 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating
boot, 25 ft. power cable assembly.
Order cable cover to protect cable and hose assembly.
Bracket Assembly Option
27-18 Water Cooled Torches
27-18A Air Cooled Torches
WT-29A      180 Amps
Air Cooled Torch Package - 7" Long
WT-29A-3 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
3 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-29A-12 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
121/2 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-29A-25 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
25 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-29B      180 Amps
Air Cooled Torch Package - 14" Long
WT-29B-3 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
3 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-29B-12 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
121/2 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-29B-25 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
25 ft. power cable assembly.
These mid-size torches are available in both water cooled
and air cooled models. While physically smaller than the
WT-27 models they share many important features.